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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 5 Loreille Philippe

Pass 28 1:24.607 1 1:24.607 *

Pass 47 2:40.379 2 1:15.772 *

Pass 64 3:56.672 3 1:16.293

Pass 80 5:11.749 4 1:15.077 *

Pass 96 6:27.697 5 1:15.948

Pass 112 7:43.180 6 1:15.483

Pass 128 8:58.537 7 1:15.357

Pass 146 10:15.916 8 1:17.379

Pass 163 11:30.992 9 1:15.076 *

Pass 181 12:47.909 10 1:16.917

Pass 197 14:04.455 11 1:16.546

Pass 213 15:20.677 12 1:16.222

Pass 231 16:35.572 13 1:14.895 *

Pass 248 17:50.043 14 1:14.471 *

No 12 Raffier David

Pass 19 1:16.013 1 1:16.013 *

Pass 35 2:23.661 2 1:07.648 *

Pass 52 3:31.584 3 1:07.923

Pass 67 4:37.379 4 1:05.795 **

Pass 83 5:42.259 5 1:04.880 *

Pass 97 6:48.114 6 1:05.855

Pass 114 7:55.581 7 1:07.467

Pass 129 9:00.368 8 1:04.787 *

Pass 144 10:06.016 9 1:05.648

Pass 159 11:11.233 10 1:05.217

Pass 174 12:17.587 11 1:06.354

Pass 188 13:22.874 12 1:05.287

Pass 202 14:27.806 13 1:04.932

Pass 216 15:32.331 14 1:04.525 *

Pass 232 16:36.185 15 1:03.854 *

No 17 Chalancon Jacques

Pass 26 1:22.816 1 1:22.816 *

Pass 41 2:35.004 2 1:12.188 *

Pass 58 3:45.801 3 1:10.797 *

Pass 74 4:57.023 4 1:11.222

Pass 91 6:08.414 5 1:11.391

Pass 107 7:19.200 6 1:10.786 *

Pass 122 8:30.260 7 1:11.060

Pass 138 9:41.153 8 1:10.893

Pass 155 10:53.200 9 1:12.047

Pass 170 12:04.613 10 1:11.413

Pass 185 13:15.306 11 1:10.693 *

Pass 201 14:25.507 12 1:10.201 *

Pass 218 15:36.550 13 1:11.043

Pass 235 16:48.968 14 1:12.418

No 20 Palacoeur Laurent

Pass 30 1:26.443 1 1:26.443 *

Pass 45 2:39.575 2 1:13.132 *

Pass 62 3:51.004 3 1:11.429 *

Pass 77 5:03.876 4 1:12.872

Pass 93 6:16.082 5 1:12.206

Pass 109 7:28.697 6 1:12.615

Pass 125 8:40.974 7 1:12.277

Pass 141 9:52.534 8 1:11.560

Pass 158 11:09.218 9 1:16.684

Pass 176 12:26.276 10 1:17.058

Pass 192 13:41.395 11 1:15.119

Pass 210 14:57.061 12 1:15.666

Pass 227 16:09.799 13 1:12.738

Pass 244 17:22.972 14 1:13.173

No 25 Quilbault Jimmy

Pass 27 1:23.107 1 1:23.107 *

Pass 43 2:35.373 2 1:12.266 *

Pass 59 3:46.766 3 1:11.393 *

Pass 76 4:58.752 4 1:11.986

Pass 92 6:09.376 5 1:10.624 *

Pass 108 7:20.269 6 1:10.893

Pass 123 8:30.588 7 1:10.319 *

Pass 139 9:41.239 8 1:10.651

Pass 154 10:52.330 9 1:11.091

Pass 168 12:01.918 10 1:09.588 *

Pass 184 13:12.848 11 1:10.930

Pass 200 14:22.730 12 1:09.882

Pass 217 15:32.384 13 1:09.654

Pass 233 16:44.029 14 1:11.645

No 26 Buckley Jeffrey

Pass 33 1:32.992 1 1:32.992 *

Pass 50 2:52.811 2 1:19.819 *

Pass 66 4:12.646 3 1:19.835

Pass 82 5:31.059 4 1:18.413 *

Pass 100 6:49.513 5 1:18.454

Pass 117 8:07.390 6 1:17.877 *

Pass 134 9:24.384 7 1:16.994 *

Pass 151 10:42.195 8 1:17.811

Pass 169 12:02.532 9 1:20.337

Pass 187 13:22.412 10 1:19.880

Pass 206 14:41.482 11 1:19.070

Pass 222 15:59.609 12 1:18.127

Pass 240 17:17.148 13 1:17.539

No 28 Laplace Marc

Pass 21 1:17.196 1 1:17.196 *

Pass 37 2:25.401 2 1:08.205 *

Pass 54 3:33.018 3 1:07.617 *

Pass 70 4:41.448 4 1:08.430

Pass 86 5:49.869 5 1:08.421

Pass 102 6:58.229 6 1:08.360

Pass 115 8:06.101 7 1:07.872

Pass 131 9:13.102 8 1:07.001 *

Pass 147 10:23.767 9 1:10.665

Pass 162 11:30.979 10 1:07.212

Pass 178 12:38.509 11 1:07.530

Pass 194 13:45.987 12 1:07.478

Pass 208 14:54.360 13 1:08.373

Pass 223 16:02.059 14 1:07.699

Pass 238 17:09.754 15 1:07.695
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No 51 Soulet J.Patrick

Pass 24 1:20.089 1 1:20.089 *

Pass 40 2:29.006 2 1:08.917 *

Pass 56 3:36.658 3 1:07.652 *

Pass 72 4:44.406 4 1:07.748

Pass 89 6:07.507 5 1:23.101

Pass 105 7:17.175 6 1:09.668

Pass 124 8:32.794 7 1:15.619

Pass 140 9:45.296 8 1:12.502

Pass 156 10:54.551 9 1:09.255

Pass 171 12:07.411 10 1:12.860

Pass 186 13:18.047 11 1:10.636

Pass 203 14:28.147 12 1:10.100

Pass 219 15:37.530 13 1:09.383

Pass 236 16:52.290 14 1:14.760

No 60 Bertrand Pascal

Pass 29 1:24.928 1 1:24.928 *

Pass 44 2:35.577 2 1:10.649 *

Pass 60 3:46.914 3 1:11.337

Pass 75 4:57.977 4 1:11.063

Pass 90 6:08.234 5 1:10.257 *

Pass 106 7:17.525 6 1:09.291 *

Pass 121 8:26.346 7 1:08.821 *

Pass 137 9:34.517 8 1:08.171 *

Pass 152 10:43.960 9 1:09.443

Pass 167 11:53.063 10 1:09.103

Pass 183 13:02.203 11 1:09.140

Pass 199 14:12.504 12 1:10.301

Pass 214 15:21.217 13 1:08.713

Pass 229 16:29.098 14 1:07.881 *

Pass 245 17:37.376 15 1:08.278

No 62 Bajus Franck

Pass 18 1:15.865 1 1:15.865 **

Pass 34 2:23.435 2 1:07.570 *

Pass 51 3:31.316 3 1:07.881

Pass 68 4:38.174 4 1:06.858 *

Pass 84 5:43.849 5 1:05.675 *

Pass 98 6:49.061 6 1:05.212 *

Pass 113 7:55.239 7 1:06.178

Pass 130 9:00.966 8 1:05.727

Pass 145 10:06.860 9 1:05.894

Pass 160 11:13.902 10 1:07.042

Pass 175 12:20.790 11 1:06.888

Pass 190 13:27.360 12 1:06.570

Pass 204 14:33.671 13 1:06.311

Pass 220 15:39.902 14 1:06.231

Pass 234 16:47.012 15 1:07.110

No 82 Mercier Gérard

Pass 22 1:18.481 1 1:18.481 *

Pass 38 2:27.156 2 1:08.675 *

Pass 55 3:35.680 3 1:08.524 *

Pass 71 4:43.918 4 1:08.238 *

Pass 87 5:52.219 5 1:08.301

Pass 103 7:00.458 6 1:08.239

Pass 118 8:09.926 7 1:09.468

Pass 133 9:18.245 8 1:08.319

Pass 149 10:26.149 9 1:07.904 *

Pass 165 11:34.093 10 1:07.944

Pass 179 12:42.084 11 1:07.991

Pass 195 13:50.476 12 1:08.392

Pass 211 14:58.642 13 1:08.166

Pass 225 16:07.139 14 1:08.497

Pass 239 17:16.103 15 1:08.964

No 85 Berthelot  J. Robert

Pass 32 1:32.442 1 1:32.442 *

Pass 49 2:50.269 2 1:17.827 *

Pass 65 4:09.802 3 1:19.533

Pass 81 5:29.399 4 1:19.597

Pass 99 6:49.365 5 1:19.966

Pass 119 8:11.506 6 1:22.141

Pass 135 9:29.714 7 1:18.208

Pass 153 10:49.514 8 1:19.800

Pass 172 12:09.585 9 1:20.071

Pass 191 13:29.062 10 1:19.477

Pass 207 14:47.414 11 1:18.352

Pass 224 16:03.961 12 1:16.547 *

Pass 241 17:19.101 13 1:15.140 *

No 86 Carré Pierre

Pass 23 1:19.540 1 1:19.540 *

Pass 39 2:28.614 2 1:09.074 *

Pass 57 3:38.824 3 1:10.210

Pass 73 4:50.669 4 1:11.845

Pass 88 6:00.205 5 1:09.536

Pass 104 7:09.841 6 1:09.636

Pass 120 8:19.602 7 1:09.761

Pass 136 9:30.380 8 1:10.778

Pass 150 10:41.687 9 1:11.307

Pass 166 11:51.405 10 1:09.718

Pass 182 13:01.899 11 1:10.494

Pass 198 14:12.029 12 1:10.130

Pass 215 15:21.848 13 1:09.819

Pass 230 16:31.668 14 1:09.820

Pass 247 17:41.991 15 1:10.323

No 97 Sanchez J. Pierre

No 118 Terrien Christophe

Pass 25 1:22.431 1 1:22.431 *

Pass 42 2:35.117 2 1:12.686 *

Pass 61 3:48.591 3 1:13.474

Pass 78 5:04.114 4 1:15.523

Pass 95 6:17.707 5 1:13.593

Pass 111 7:30.992 6 1:13.285

Pass 127 8:45.289 7 1:14.297

Pass 143 9:59.812 8 1:14.523

Pass 161 11:15.776 9 1:15.964

Pass 177 12:28.742 10 1:12.966

Pass 193 13:42.366 11 1:13.624

Pass 209 14:56.938 12 1:14.572
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No 118 Terrien Christophe

Pass 226 16:08.791 13 1:11.853 *

Pass 242 17:20.590 14 1:11.799 *

No 128 Plateau Michel

Pass 31 1:26.768 1 1:26.768 *

Pass 46 2:39.839 2 1:13.071 *

Pass 63 3:51.831 3 1:11.992 *

Pass 79 5:04.755 4 1:12.924

Pass 94 6:17.033 5 1:12.278

Pass 110 7:28.978 6 1:11.945 *

Pass 126 8:41.236 7 1:12.258

Pass 142 9:52.639 8 1:11.403 *

Pass 157 11:03.421 9 1:10.782 *

Pass 173 12:14.609 10 1:11.188

Pass 189 13:25.329 11 1:10.720 *

Pass 205 14:36.497 12 1:11.168

Pass 221 15:47.522 13 1:11.025

Pass 237 16:59.317 14 1:11.795

No 911 Nicolas Philippe

Pass 20 1:16.825 1 1:16.825 *

Pass 36 2:25.056 2 1:08.231 *

Pass 53 3:32.819 3 1:07.763 *

Pass 69 4:41.062 4 1:08.243

Pass 85 5:49.577 5 1:08.515

Pass 101 6:58.177 6 1:08.600

Pass 116 8:07.380 7 1:09.203

Pass 132 9:15.861 8 1:08.481

Pass 148 10:24.588 9 1:08.727

Pass 164 11:33.113 10 1:08.525

Pass 180 12:46.492 11 1:13.379

Pass 196 13:54.592 12 1:08.100

Pass 212 15:03.046 13 1:08.454

Pass 228 16:11.210 14 1:08.164

Pass 243 17:20.822 15 1:09.612


